LED Flood Lighting
SUFA-X Series
SFX1K2 / SFX1K0 / SFX600 / SFX500 / SFX200
Copyright © 2021 GigaTera Lighting Inc. All rights reserved.  /  www.gigateraled.com
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. / Document Revision 2.42 / 2021.03.09
GigaTera Lighting Inc. Address : 3, Dongtansandan 6-gil, Hwaseong-si, Gyeonggi-do, South Korea
Tel : +82.31.370.8800 / E-Mail : ledsales@gigateraled.com
Product Description

Swivel Bracket (Up:90° / Down: 90°)
Surface Mount Bracket
Ordering Information	 Ordering Code Usage : SFX600-H500458N
SFX
O O O
-
O O O O O O O O
Power Consumption Input Voltage CCT (K) Beam Angle CRI Control System
1K2 = 1200W
1K0 = 1000W
  600 = 600W
  500 = 500W
  200 = 200W
A = 100 ~ 277V
C = 347 ~ 480V
D = 220 ~ 240V
H = 200 ~ 277V
57 = 5700K
50 = 5000K
40 = 4000K
30 = 3000K
   045 = 45°
   030 = 30°
 015 = 15°
8 = 80 Ra
7 = 70 Ra
Z = Wireless (ZigBee)
W = Wired (RS-485)
M = Wired (DMX-512)
N = None